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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.1.2025 - 9:59 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.89 592
2. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.90 592
3. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.99 520
4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.02 518
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.36 499
6. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.60 485
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.64 483
8. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 26.75 477
9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 26.82 473

10. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.95 467
11. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 27.06 461
12. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 27.08 460
13. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.10 459
14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 27.13 457
15. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.22 453
16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 27.27 450
17. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.46 441
18. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.65 432
19. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 27.67 431
20. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 27.78 426
21. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.79 425
22. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.84 423
23. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 27.85 423
24. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 27.89 421
25. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.90 420
26. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.11 411
27. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 28.21 407
28. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 28.28 404
29. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.41 359

MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 29.41 359
VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.41 359

32. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 29.47 357
33. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 29.52 355
34. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 30.05 336
35. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 30.06 336
36. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 30.16 333
37. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 30.17 332
38. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 30.28 329
39. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 30.70 315
40. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 30.79 313
41. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.09 304
42. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 31.34 297
43. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.35 296
44. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 31.51 292
45. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 31.78 284
46. GULAN, Ognjen 07 Vracar 31.94 280
47. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 32.33 270
48. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 32.81 258
49. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 32.88 257
50. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 33.03 253
51. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 33.10 252
52. PERIC, Filip 06 11. April 33.63 240
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle, A kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts

53. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.79 236
54. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Psu Tas 911 33.82 236
55. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 33.91 234
56. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.60 220
57. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 34.78 217
58. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 35.00 213
59. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 35.01 213
60. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 35.08 211
61. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 911 35.36 206
62. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.68 201
63. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 36.28 191
64. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 36.55 187
65. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 36.91 181
66. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.92 181
67. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.00 180
68. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 37.35 175
69. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.45 174
70. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 37.67 171
71. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 38.21 163
72. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 38.36 161
73. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 38.39 161
74. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Psu Tas 911 38.48 160
75. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 38.62 158
76. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 38.82 156
77. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 39.26 151
78. GOLUBOVIC, Vojin 16 11. April 39.77 145
79. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 39.86 144
80. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 40.28 139
81. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.39 138
82. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 911 40.85 134
83. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.97 132
84. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 41.18 130
85. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 41.34 129
86. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 41.49 128
87. FRTUNJIC, Petar 12 Psu Tas 911 41.98 123
88. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 43.81 108
89. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 44.02 107
90. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 44.29 105
91. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 44.35 104
92. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 48.37 80
93. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 48.85 78
94. BJELIC, Jovan 14 11. April 49.09 77
95. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 53.28 60
96. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 54.97 55
97. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 56.15 51
98. KOCIS, David 16 11. April 1:01.55 39

DSQ DRAGANIC, Petar 16 11. April 1:04.16

B kategorija

1. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.99 520
2. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.64 483
3. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 26.82 473
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 27.08 460
5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 27.13 457
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.22 453
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.46 441
8. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.65 432
9. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.79 425

10. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 27.85 423
11. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 27.89 421
12. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.41 359
13. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 29.47 357
14. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 30.05 336
15. GULAN, Ognjen 07 Vracar 31.94 280

C kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.89 592
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.02 518
3. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.95 467
4. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 27.67 431
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.84 423
6. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.90 420
7. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 28.28 404
8. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 29.52 355
9. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 30.06 336

10. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 30.79 313
11. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 33.03 253
12. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Psu Tas 911 33.82 236
13. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 35.01 213
14. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 911 35.36 206
15. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 37.35 175
16. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 38.39 161
17. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 41.18 130

D kategorija

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 26.75 477
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 27.06 461
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 27.27 450
4. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 27.78 426
5. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 28.21 407
6. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.41 359

MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 29.41 359
8. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 30.16 333
9. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 30.17 332

10. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 30.70 315
11. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.09 304
12. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.35 296
13. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 31.78 284
14. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 32.33 270
15. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 32.88 257
16. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 33.10 252
17. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 33.91 234
18. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 34.78 217
19. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 35.00 213
20. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 35.08 211
21. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 36.55 187
22. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 38.21 163
23. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 38.82 156
24. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 41.34 129
25. FRTUNJIC, Petar 12 Psu Tas 911 41.98 123
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts

26. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 43.81 108
27. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 54.97 55

E kategorija

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 30.28 329
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 31.34 297
3. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 31.51 292
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 32.81 258
5. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 36.28 191
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 911 40.85 134

F kategorija

1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.79 236
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.68 201
3. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 36.91 181
4. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.92 181
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.45 174
6. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 38.36 161
7. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Psu Tas 911 38.48 160
8. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 38.62 158
9. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 39.26 151

10. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 39.86 144
11. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 41.49 128
12. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 44.02 107
13. BJELIC, Jovan 14 11. April 49.09 77
14. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 53.28 60

G kategorija

1. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.60 220
2. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.00 180
3. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 37.67 171
4. GOLUBOVIC, Vojin 16 11. April 39.77 145
5. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 40.28 139
6. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.39 138
7. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.97 132
8. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 44.29 105
9. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 44.35 104

10. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 48.37 80
11. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 48.85 78
12. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 56.15 51
13. KOCIS, David 16 11. April 1:01.55 39

DSQ DRAGANIC, Petar 16 11. April 1:04.16


